




Team Standing
Meet: Minnesota vs. Iowa/ASU

Date: 3/11/2017

Page: 1

3/11/2017 9:31pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final

 1 University of Minnesota  68.450  66.750  70.200  72.600  66.150  67.050 410.200

 2 University of Iowa  67.850  67.850  67.650  71.450  63.700  68.350 406.850

 3 Arizona State  68.750  62.100  63.800  71.150  63.150  62.750 391.700
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Minnesota vs. Iowa/ASU Page: 1

Date: 3/11/2017 3/11/2017 9:31pm

University of Minnesota Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

  31 Luke Aldrich  13.850  12.950
  32 Ryan Bergman  13.500
  33 Tristan Duran  13.900  13.650  13.800
  34 Joel Gagnon  14.500  14.400  13.850  13.850
  35 Michael Harris  11.500
  36 Shaun Herzog  14.250  13.500  14.200
  37 Vitali Kan  14.200  14.350  14.000  14.500
  38 Justin Karstadt  13.150  14.350  14.200  14.250  12.900  13.700  82.550

  40 Timmy Kutyla  12.450

  41 Zach Liebler  14.550  14.650
  42 Yaroslav Pochinka  11.100  14.300  14.800
  43 Jordan Poganski  10.750

  44 Mitchell Soukup  13.400

  45 Jalon Stephens  13.900
  47 Ben Winkel  13.250
  48 Alex Wittenberg  14.750  11.200
  49 Shashank Yallamraju  13.800

Team Neutral Deductions:   1.000

Totals:  68.450  66.750  70.200  72.600  66.150  67.050 410.200

University of Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

  17 Jake Brodarzon  13.200
  18 Kevin Johnson  13.200
  19 Dylan Ellsworth  13.600  13.650  14.100  12.600
  20 Rogelio Vazquez  12.950  11.850  14.050
  21 Andrew Herrador  13.700  14.200  13.450
  22 Nick Merryman  13.450  11.550
  23 Mark Springett  14.450  13.850
  24 Elijah Parsells  13.600
  25 Josh Zeal  14.600
  26 Mitch Mandozzi  12.650

  27 Corey Paterson  13.500  13.600  14.050  13.900
  28 Andrew Botto  12.600  11.800  14.000  14.500  13.650  13.300  79.850

  29 Austin Hodges  14.000  14.050  13.650
  30 David Spanier  13.000

Totals:  67.850  67.850  67.650  71.450  63.700  68.350 406.850

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Minnesota vs. Iowa/ASU Page: 2

Date: 3/11/2017 3/11/2017 9:31pm

Arizona State Place:  3
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

   1 Nick Garcia  13.700  12.350  14.450
   2 Zach Mollett  13.400  13.100  12.950  12.800
   3 Riley Ward  14.350  13.400  13.400

   4 Ryan Dietzman  13.400  13.800
   5 Jared Newman  12.750  11.450

   6 Kirk Malm  12.050  12.700
   7 Daniel Bronnenberg  13.900  14.750
   8 Andre Pelletier  12.450  12.050
   9 Connor Lyons  11.200  12.700

  10 Austin Kane  12.900
  11 Peyton Gaston  12.550  13.850
  12 Anthony Mills  12.350  14.300  12.600
  13 Chad Van de Motter  12.700
  14 Zeke Howald  12.600  13.000
  15 Nikita Latman  11.450  12.300  12.600
  16 Jay Barnish  12.400

Totals:  68.750  62.100  63.800  71.150  63.150  62.750 391.700

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Minnesota vs. Iowa/ASU

Date: 3/11/2017

Page: 1

3/11/2017 9:32pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1   48 Alex Wittenberg University of Minnesota  14.750
  2   41 Zach Liebler University of Minnesota  14.550
  3   23 Mark Springett University of Iowa  14.450
  4    3 Riley Ward Arizona State  14.350
  5   37 Vitali Kan University of Minnesota  14.200
  6    7 Daniel Bronnenberg Arizona State  13.900
  7   31 Luke Aldrich University of Minnesota  13.850
  8   21 Andrew Herrador University of Iowa  13.700
  8    1 Nick Garcia Arizona State  13.700
 10   19 Dylan Ellsworth University of Iowa  13.600
 11   27 Corey Paterson University of Iowa  13.500
 12    4 Ryan Dietzman Arizona State  13.400
 12    2 Zach Mollett Arizona State  13.400
 14   38 Justin Karstadt University of Minnesota  13.150
 15   28 Andrew Botto University of Iowa  12.600
 16   42 Yaroslav Pochinka University of Minnesota  11.100

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Minnesota vs. Iowa/ASU

Date: 3/11/2017

Page: 1

3/11/2017 9:32pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1   37 P Vitali Kan University of Minnesota  14.350
  1   38 Justin Karstadt University of Minnesota  14.350
  3   29 Austin Hodges University of Iowa  14.000
  4   33 Tristan Duran University of Minnesota  13.900
  5   27 Corey Paterson University of Iowa  13.600
  5   24 Elijah Parsells University of Iowa  13.600
  7   22 Nick Merryman University of Iowa  13.450
  8   18 Kevin Johnson University of Iowa  13.200
  9    2 Zach Mollett Arizona State  13.100
 10   31 Luke Aldrich University of Minnesota  12.950
 11   10 Austin Kane Arizona State  12.900
 12   14 Zeke Howald Arizona State  12.600
 13    6 Kirk Malm Arizona State  12.050
 14   28 Andrew Botto University of Iowa  11.800
 15   15 Nikita Latman Arizona State  11.450
 16   48 Alex Wittenberg University of Minnesota  11.200

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Minnesota vs. Iowa/ASU

Date: 3/11/2017

Page: 1

3/11/2017 9:32pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1   42 Yaroslav Pochinka University of Minnesota  14.300
  2   38 Justin Karstadt University of Minnesota  14.200
  3   37 P Vitali Kan University of Minnesota  14.000
  3   28 Andrew Botto University of Iowa  14.000
  5   45 Jalon Stephens University of Minnesota  13.900
  6   23 Mark Springett University of Iowa  13.850
  7   49 Shashank Yallamraju University of Minnesota  13.800
  8   19 Dylan Ellsworth University of Iowa  13.650
  9    3 Riley Ward Arizona State  13.400
 10   17 Jake Brodarzon University of Iowa  13.200
 11   20 Rogelio Vazquez University of Iowa  12.950
 11    2 Zach Mollett Arizona State  12.950
 13    5 Jared Newman Arizona State  12.750
 14    1 Nick Garcia Arizona State  12.350
 14   12 Anthony Mills Arizona State  12.350

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Minnesota vs. Iowa/ASU

Date: 3/11/2017

Page: 1

3/11/2017 9:32pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1   42 Yaroslav Pochinka University of Minnesota  14.800
  2    7 Daniel Bronnenberg Arizona State  14.750
  3   41 Zach Liebler University of Minnesota  14.650
  4   25 Josh Zeal University of Iowa  14.600
  5   37 Vitali Kan University of Minnesota  14.500
  5   28 Andrew Botto University of Iowa  14.500
  7    1 Nick Garcia Arizona State  14.450
  8   34 Joel Gagnon University of Minnesota  14.400
  9   12 Anthony Mills Arizona State  14.300
 10   38 Justin Karstadt University of Minnesota  14.250
 11   21 Andrew Herrador University of Iowa  14.200
 12   19 Dylan Ellsworth University of Iowa  14.100
 13   27 Corey Paterson University of Iowa  14.050
 14   11 Peyton Gaston Arizona State  13.850
 15    4 Ryan Dietzman Arizona State  13.800

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Minnesota vs. Iowa/ASU

Date: 3/11/2017

Page: 1

3/11/2017 9:32pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1   29 Austin Hodges University of Iowa  14.050
  2   34 Joel Gagnon University of Minnesota  13.850
  3   33 Tristan Duran University of Minnesota  13.650
  3   28 Andrew Botto University of Iowa  13.650
  5   32 Ryan Bergman University of Minnesota  13.500
  6   47 Ben Winkel University of Minnesota  13.250
  7   14 Zeke Howald Arizona State  13.000
  8   38 Justin Karstadt University of Minnesota  12.900
  9    2 Zach Mollett Arizona State  12.800
 10   19 Dylan Ellsworth University of Iowa  12.600
 10   12 Anthony Mills Arizona State  12.600
 12    8 Andre Pelletier Arizona State  12.450
 13   15 Nikita Latman Arizona State  12.300
 14   20 Rogelio Vazquez University of Iowa  11.850
 15   22 Nick Merryman University of Iowa  11.550

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com

Licensed to:  University of Minnesota Athletics



Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Minnesota vs. Iowa/ASU

Date: 3/11/2017

Page: 1

3/11/2017 9:32pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1   36 Shaun Herzog University of Minnesota  14.200
  2   20 Rogelio Vazquez University of Iowa  14.050
  3   27 Corey Paterson University of Iowa  13.900
  4   34 P Joel Gagnon University of Minnesota  13.850
  5   33 Tristan Duran University of Minnesota  13.800
  6   38 Justin Karstadt University of Minnesota  13.700
  7   29 Austin Hodges University of Iowa  13.650
  8   21 Andrew Herrador University of Iowa  13.450
  9   28 Andrew Botto University of Iowa  13.300
 10    9 Connor Lyons Arizona State  12.700
 10    6 Kirk Malm Arizona State  12.700
 10   13 Chad Van de Motter Arizona State  12.700
 13   15 Nikita Latman Arizona State  12.600
 14    8 Andre Pelletier Arizona State  12.050
 15   35 Michael Harris University of Minnesota  11.500

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Minnesota vs. Iowa/ASU

Date: 3/11/2017

Page: 1

3/11/2017 9:32pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score

  1   38 Justin Karstadt MINN  13.150  14.350  14.200  14.250  12.900  13.700  82.550

  2   28 Andrew Botto IOWA  12.600  11.800  14.000  14.500  13.650  13.300  79.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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